FLOW
CONTROLS
Specifications / Model Number Designation / Others
Special Seals
for Phosphate
Ester Type
Fluids
(Omit if not
required)
F: F:
Flow Control
Valves
-11
Design
Number
∗
Design
Standards
Refer to
F- FC -01 -8
Max. Metred Flow Capacity
L /min (U.S.GPM)
Valve
Size
01
Special Seals Series Number
Model Number Designation
4
8
:
:
4 (1.06)
8 (2.1)
0.02 (.005)
{0.04 (.011)} 14 (2030)
21 (3050)
FC:
Flow Control and
Check Valves
G
Type of
Mounting
G:
Sub-plate
Mounting
02
03
06
10
30 : 30 (7.9)
125 : 125 (33)
250 : 250 (66)
500 : 500 (132)
11
30
30
30
30
-N
Pres. Compensator
Stroke Adjustment
N :
Applicable only for
Pres. Compensator
Stroke Adjustment
(Option - Omit if
not required)
FG/FCG-01
FG/FCG-02
FG/FCG-03
FG/FCG-06
FG/FCG-10
Model Numbers
MPa (PSI)
8 (2.1)
30 (7.9)
125 (33)
250 (66)
500 (132)
The figures in the brace are for pressures above 7 MPa (1020 PSI).
4
8-01- -∗-11∗FG
FCG
-02-30-∗-30∗FG
FCG
-03-125-∗-30∗FG
FCG
-06-250-∗-30∗FG
FCG
-10-500-∗-30∗FG
FCG
Max.
Operating Pressure
L /min (U.S.GPM)
Max. Metred
Flow Capacity
L /min (U.S.GPM)